
ADAMAS WORLD SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

SESSION: 2025-2026 
 

 
MONTHS & DATE DAYS EVENT 

APRIL 2025 

 

08.04.2025 

 

10.04.2025 

 

14.04.2025 

15.04.2025 

 

18.04.2025 

 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Friday 

 

New Session Begins  

Holiday- Mahavir 

Jayanti Holiday- 

Ambedkar Jayanti 

Holiday- Poila Baishakh. Bengali New Year 

Holiday- Good Friday 

MAY 2025 

01.05.2025 

09.05.2025 

12.05.2025 

19.05.2025 

 

Thursday 

Friday 

Monday 

Monday 

 

Holiday- May 

Day Holiday- 

Rabindra Jayanti 

Holiday- Buddha 

Purnima 

Summer Vacation Begins for Toddlers to Class XII & 
Staff 
 

JUNE 2025 

06.06.2025 

09.06.2025 

27.06.2025 

 

Friday 

Monday 

Friday 

 

Holiday- Eid- al-Adha / Bakrid (subject to change) 

 

School re-opens after Summer Vacation  

 

Rath Yatra ( Half Day) 

JULY 2025 

05.07.2025 

06.07.2025 

26.07.2025 

 

Saturday 

Sunday 

Saturday 

 

 

Ulta Rath Yatra (subject to 

change) Holiday- Muharram 

(subject to change) 

PTM for Toddlers to Class XII 



AUGUST 2025 

09.08.2025 

12.08.2025 

15.08.2025 

 

 

16.08.2025 

 

Saturday 

Tuesday 

Friday 

Saturday 

 

Holiday - RakshaBandhan  

 

Investiture Ceremony 

 

Independence Day Flag hoisting IX – XII. & All 

Teachers. Holiday for classes Nursery – VIII 

Holiday- Janmashtami 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

05.09.2025 

05.09.2025 

17.09.2025 

21.09.2025 

25.09.2025 

29.09.2025 

 

Friday 

 

Friday 

 

Wednesday 

 

Sunday  

 

Thursday 

 

Monday 

 

Teachers’ Day 

Holiday- Fateha –Doaz-Daham / Eid -e-Milad 

(subject to change)  

Vishwakarma Puja (Half Day ) 

Mahalaya 
 

Durga Puja Vacation begins ( For Students )  

 

Durga Puja Vacation begins ( For Teachers ) 

OCTOBER 2025 
 

02.10.2025 

 

08.10.2025 

 

11.10.2025 

 

Thursday 

Wednesday 

Saturday 

 

Holiday –Gandhi Jayanti 

School re-opens after Puja Vacation 

PTM for Toddlers to XII 

 
20.10.2025 to 
25.10.2025 
 
 
27.10.2025 

Monday 

 

Monday 

 

Holiday - Diwali / Kali Puja break begins 

 

School re-opens after Diwali break 

NOVEMBER 2025 
 
 
05.11.2025 
 
14.11.2025 

 

Wednesday 

Friday 

 

Holiday- Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Children’s Day Celebration ( Half Day ) 

DECEMBER 2025 
 
 
19.12.2025 
 
22.12.2025 

 

Friday  

Monday 

 

Annual Function  

Winter Vacation Begins 



JANUARY 2026 
 
 

05.01.2026 

 

12.01.2026 

 

23.01.2026 

 

23.01.2026 

 

24.01.2026 

 

26.01.2026 

 

31.01.2026 

 

Monday  

 

Monday 

  

Friday 

  

Friday 

  

Saturday 

  

Monday 

 

Saturday 

 

School re-opens after Winter Vacation  

Swami Vivekananda Jayanti 

Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti  

Vasant Panchami Celebration  

Holiday for all 

Republic Day Celebration 

 

PTM for Toddlers to XII 
FEBRUARY 2026 
 
 
02.02.2026 

 

Monday 

 

Shab-e-Barat [subject to change] 

MARCH 2026 
 
 
03.03.2026 
 
04.03.2026 
 
19.03.2026 

 

Tuesday 

Wednesday  

Thursday 

 

Holiday – Dol / Holika Dahan  

Holiday -Holi 

Eid – ul – Fitr (subject to change) 

 
N.B: In case of any change or revision, a notification will follow as and when required. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

TENTATIVE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR THE 

SESSION 2025-26 
 

CLASS EXAMINATION SCHEDULED DATE 

 

 

 

 

 

III TO 

VIII 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT I 23rd June, 2025 to 7th July,2025 

  

HALF YEARLY 25th August,2025 to 15th September, 2025 

 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT II 5th January,2026 to 16th January, 2026 

 

ANNUAL 9th February,2026 to 20th March, 2026 

 

  

 

 

 

 

IX 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT I 23rd June, 2025 to 7th July,2025 

  

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT II 25th August,2025 to 15th September, 2025 

 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT III 5th January,2026 to 16th January, 2026 

 

ANNUAL 9th February,2026 to 20th March, 2026 

 

 

 

 

 

XI 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT I 28th July,2025 to 11th August, 2025 

 

HALF YEARLY 1st September,2025 to 17th September, 2025 

 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT II 5th January,2026 to 16th January, 2026 

 

ANNUAL 9th February,2026 to 20th March, 2026 

 

 

 

 

 

 

X 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT I 23rd June, 2025 to 7th July,2025 

  

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT II 25th August,2025 to 15th September, 2025 

 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT III 21st November,2025 to 12th December,2025 

 

PRE BOARD 6th January,2026 to 21st January, 2026 

 

 

 

 

 

 

XII 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT I 23rd June, 2025 to 11th July,2025 

  

HALF YEARLY 25th August,2025 to 24th September, 2025 

 

PRE BOARD I 8th November,2025 to 21th November,2025 

 

PRE BOARD II 8th December,2025 to 17th December,2025 

 

 

 


