ADAMAS WORLD SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALENDAR

SESSION: 2025-2026

MONTHS & DATE	DAYS	EVENT
APRIL 2025		
08.04.2025	Tuesday	New Session Begins
10.04.2025	Thursday	Holiday- Mahavir
14.04.2025	Monday	Jayanti Holiday-
15.04.2025	Tuesday	Ambedkar Jayanti
18.04.2025	Friday	Holiday- Poila Baishakh. Bengali New Year
MAN 2025		Holiday- Good Friday
MAY 2025	Thursday	Halidan Man
01.05.2025	Thursday	Holiday- May
09.05.2025	Friday	Day Holiday-
12.05.2025	Monday	Rabindra Jayanti
19.05.2025	Monday	Holiday- Buddha
		Purnima
		Summer Vacation Begins for Toddlers to Class XII & Staff
<u>JUNE 2025</u>		
06.06.2025	Friday	Holiday- Eid- al-Adha / Bakrid (subject to change)
09.06.2025	Monday	School re-opens after Summer Vacation
27.06.2025	Friday	Rath Yatra (Half Day)
<u>JULY 2025</u>		
05.07.2025	Saturday	Ulta Rath Yatra (subject to
06.07.2025	Sunday	change) Holiday- Muharram
26.07.2025	Saturday	(subject to change)
		PTM for Toddlers to Class XII

AUGUST	2025
---------------	------

Saturday	Holiday - RakshaBandhan
Tuesday	Investiture Ceremony
Friday	Independence Day Flag hoisting IX – XII. & All Teachers. Holiday for classes Nursery – VIII
Saturday	Holiday- Janmashtami
	Tuesday Friday

SEPTEMBER 2025

05.09.2025	Friday	Teachers' Day
05.09.2025	Friday	Holiday- Fateha –Doaz-Daham / Eid -e-Milad (subject to change)
17.09.2025	Wednesday	Vishwakarma Puja (Half Day)
21.09.2025	Sunday	Mahalaya
25.09.2025	Thursday	Durga Puja Vacation begins (For Students)
29.09.2025	·	Durga Puja Vacation begins (For Teachers)
OCTOBER 2025	Monday	Darga Laga Vacanon Segins (101 Teachers)

02.10.2025	Thursday	Holiday –Gandhi Jayanti

08.10.2025	Wednesday	School re-opens after Puja Vacation
U8.1U.ZUZD	wednesday	behoof te opens after I aja vaeation

11.10.2025 Saturday PTM for Toddlers to XII

20.10.2025 to Mo 25.10.2025	onday	Holiday - Diwali / Kali Puja break begins
--------------------------------	-------	-------------------------------------------

27.10.2025 Monday School re-opens after Diwali break

NOVEMBER 2025

05.11.2025	Wednesday	Holiday- Guru Nanak Jayanti
14.11.2025	Friday	Children's Day Celebration (Half Day)

DECEMBER 2025

19.12.2025	Friday	Annual Function
22.12.2025	Monday	Winter Vacation Begins

JANUARY 2026

05.01.2026	Monday	School re-opens after Winter Vacation
12.01.2026	Monday	Swami Vivekananda Jayanti
23.01.2026	Friday	Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
23.01.2026	Friday	Vasant Panchami Celebration
24.01.2026	Saturday	Holiday for all
26.01.2026	Monday	Republic Day Celebration
31.01.2026	Saturday	DTM for Toddlags to VII
FEBRUARY 2026		PTM for Toddlers to XII
02.02.2026	Monday	Shab-e-Barat [subject to change]

MARCH 2026

03.03.2026	Tuesday	Holiday – Dol / Holika Dahan
04.03.2026	Wednesday	Holiday -Holi
19.03.2026	Thursday	Eid – ul – Fitr (subject to change)

N.B: In case of any change or revision, a notification will follow as and when required.

TENTATIVE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR THE SESSION 2025-26

CLASS	EXAMINATION	SCHEDULED DATE
	PERIODIC ASSESSMENT I	23 rd June, 2025 to 7 th July,2025
	HALF YEARLY	25 th August,2025 to 15 th September, 2025
III TO	PERIODIC ASSESSMENT II	5th January,2026 to 16th January, 2026
VIII	ANNUAL	9th February,2026 to 20th March, 2026
	PERIODIC ASSESSMENT I	23 rd June, 2025 to 7 th July,2025
	PERIODIC ASSESSMENT II	25 th August,2025 to 15 th September, 2025
IV	PERIODIC ASSESSMENT III	5th January,2026 to 16th January, 2026
IX	ANNUAL	9 th February,2026 to 20 th March, 2026
	PERIODIC ASSESSMENT I	28th July,2025 to 11th August, 2025
	HALF YEARLY	1 st September,2025 to 17 th September, 2025
XI	PERIODIC ASSESSMENT II	5 th January,2026 to 16 th January, 2026
	ANNUAL	9 th February,2026 to 20 th March, 2026
	PERIODIC ASSESSMENT I	23 rd June, 2025 to 7 th July,2025
	PERIODIC ASSESSMENT II	25 th August,2025 to 15 th September, 2025
X	PERIODIC ASSESSMENT III	21st November,2025 to 12th December,2025
Λ	PRE BOARD	6th January,2026 to 21st January, 2026
	PERIODIC ASSESSMENT I	23 rd June, 2025 to 11 th July,2025
	HALF YEARLY	25 th August,2025 to 24 th September, 2025
ХП	PRE BOARD I	8 th November,2025 to 21 th November,2025
XII	PRE BOARD II	8 th December,2025 to 17 th December,2025